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International University Finswimming Competition 20/21

09 July 2021 9:30
50 meters Apnea Women
Rank

50 meters Bi Fins Women
Rank

DSQ

100 meters Surface Men
Rank

100 meters Bi Fins Men
Rank

License
1 RUS00057
2
3
4
5 markina
6 KOR00037
7 RUS00058
8
9
10 RUS00052
11
12
12 FRA00035
14
15
16 EGY00009
17

License

1
2 RUS00059
3
4
5
6
7
8
9 BLR0O0O005

License
1 RUS00042
2

3 GREF0100035

4
5 KOR00041
6 HUNO00045
7
8
9

10

License
1
2 UKR0O00O7

3 GREF0100036

4
5
6 FRA00043
7
8 EGY00012
9
10
11 BLR0O0004
12 FRA00051
13
14 KOR00040
15
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Name
Alena PARSHINA
Aleksandra SKURLATOVA

Ekaterina MIKHAYLUSHKINA

Lidiia STADNIK

Vlada MARKINA
Eunsun GIM

Tatiana PRICHININA
Kinga MALACHOWSKA
Julia MALACHOWSKA
Elena LOPATINA
Maria CHERKASHINA
Karina BELIAEVA
Maelle LECOEUR
Yana KYTSEVA
Kristina GOROCHOVA

Maya HAYTHAM MOHAMED

Yana MARTYNOVA

Name

Valeriay BODNYA
luliia GRIGOREVA
Ekaterina CHUPINA
Anna. KHARINA
Yana MARTYNOVA
Inga KURBATOVA
Svetlana VLASOVA
Maria CHERKASHINA
Dzina MAMEDAVA
Rinata FATIHOVA

Name

Stepan VOROBYEV
Daniil VOROBYEV
Anastasios MYLONAKIS
Vyacheslav POPOV
Jonghwan CHA
Adam BUKOR

Kirill MARTYNOV
Simon LAPIN

Stepan KOZLOV
Dmitrii KONOVALOV

Name

Vladislav GALKOVSKII
Viktor RIEPIN

Christos loannis BONIAS
llya KULIKOV

Sergei DANILKIN

Yan PLOTZE

Youssef NEFFATI
Marwan ASKAR

Mark IOST

Vladimir SIDOROV
Andrei BARKIN
Constantin DENJEAN
Kacper JURCZAK
Junyoung KIM
Anatoliy ALEKSEVNIN

Year Nation
1999 RUF
1997 RUF
2001 RUF
1998 RUF
2003 RUF
2001 KOR
2003 RUF
1999 POL
1999 POL
2001 RUF
2001 RUF
2002 RUF
1997 FRA
2001 BLR
1999 RUF
2002 EGY
2002 RUF

Year Nation
1999 RUF
2000 RUF
2001 RUF
1998 RUF
2002 RUF
2001 RUF
1997 RUF
2001 RUF
1999 BLR
2002 RUF

Year Nation
2001 RUF
2003 RUF
1996 GRE
1998 RUF
2002 KOR
1999 HUN
2001 RUF
2002 RUF
2001 RUF
2002 RUF

Year Nation
1999 RUF
1999 UKR
1998 GRE
2000 RUF
2001 RUF
2001 FRA
1999 TUN
1999 EGY
1999 RUF
1997 RUF
1998 BLR
2002 FRA
2001 POL
1999 KOR
2000 RUF

Result

00.16,53
00.16,82
00.16,89
00.16,94
00.16,96
00.17,12
00.17,20
00.17,41
00.17,43
00.17,49
00.17,64
00.17,97
00.17,97
00.17,99
00.18,49
00.19,00
00.19,54

Result

00.23,24
00.23,44
00.23,66
00.23,69
00.23,70
00.23,86
00.23,98
00.24,65
00.24,99

Result

00.36,61
00.37,24
00.37,55
00.38,34
00.38,41
00.39,35
00.39,37
00.39,41
00.39,82
00.41,98

Result

00.43,53
00.43,88
00.44,18
00.44,19
00.44,43
00.44,50
00.44,51
00.44,96
00.45,04
00.45,57
00.45,62
00.45,93
00.46,24
00.46,29
00.47,01
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16 lvan TOLSTOBROV 2001 RUF  00.47,66
17 KAZ00003 llya CHSHIBRIK 1999 KAZ 00.48,04
18 KOR00038 Geonwoo LEE 2002 KOR  00.48,53
19 Simon LAPIN 2002 RUF  00.50,32
200 meters Surface Women
Rank License Name Year Nation Result
1 RUS00052 Elena LOPATINA 2001 RUF  01.34,28
2 Maria NADEINA 1999 RUF  01.34,46
3 KOR00036 Hana LEE 2000KOR  01.35,33
4 FRA00046 Anais VERGER 2000 FRA  01.35,99
5 HUN00041 Lilla Greta BLASZAK 2000HUN  01.36,12
6 FRA00036 Pauline GERARD RENISSAC 1998 FRA  01.36,33
7 RUS00058 Tatiana PRICHININA 2003RUF  01.36,44
8 COL00006 Maria Clara LOPERA OROZCO 1999COL  01.37,73
9 RUS00057 Alena PARSHINA 1999 RUF  01.38,19
10 Kristina GOROCHOVA 1999 RUF  01.43,34
200 meters Bi Fins Women
Rank License Name Year Nation Result
1 RUS00059 luliia GRIGOREVA 2000 RUF  01.50,83
2 Svetlana VLASOVA 1997 RUF  01.50,97
3 Natalia MOZHINA 1999 RUF  01.51,33
4 TPEOO038 Pin-Li HE 1996 TPE 01.51,72
5 lulia OGORODOVA 2002 RUF  01.51,82
6 KOR00034 Sunwoo AN 2002KOR  01.52,13
7 FRA00050 Ariane JACQUES 2002 FRA  01.54,77
8 Darya BEGER 2000 RUF  01.56,14
9 FRA00034 Manon DOUYERE 1999 FRA  01.56,88
10 Inga KURBATOVA 2001 RUF  01.58,94
11 Ekaterina CHUPINA 2001 RUF  01.59,46
12 Rinata FATIHOVA 2002 RUF  02.02,11
DSQ BLR00006 Aliaksandra SAROKINA 2003 BLR
400 meters Surface Men
Rank License Name Year Nation Result
1 HUNO0045 Adam BUKOR 1999 HUN 03.12,29
2 UKR00004 Oleksii ZAKHARQOV 2001 UKR  03.12,39
3 FRA00041 Colas ZUGMEYER 2001 FRA  03.12,48
4 FRA00044 Morgan PONTAL 2002FRA  03.16,24
5 Aleksandr GOLOCHVASTOV 2001 RUF  03.16,92
6 RUS00036 Aleksandr KHUDYSHKIN 2002 RUF  03.19,55
7 Dmitrii KONOVALOV 2002 RUF  03.34,63
8 Anatoliy ALEKSEVNIN 2000 RUF  03.58,19
9 Bintang Vega KHOESTIADI 2001 RUF  04.21,47
DSQ TPEO0039 Po-Han CHEN 2001 TPE
09 July 2021 17:30
50 meters Apnea Women
Rank License Name Year Nation Result
1 RUS00057 Alena PARSHINA 1999 RUF  00.16,32
2 Aleksandra SKURLATOVA 1997 RUF  00.16,67
3 Lidiia STADNIK 1998 RUF  00.16,73
4 markina Vlada MARKINA 2003 RUF  00.16,91
5 Ekaterina MIKHAYLUSHKINA 2001 RUF  00.17,10
6 KOR00037 Eunsun GIM 2001 KOR 00.17,29
7 Kinga MALACHOWSKA 1999POL  00.17,39
8 RUS00058 Tatiana PRICHININA 2003RUF  00.17,49
50 meters Bi Fins Women
Rank License Name Year Nation Result
1 Valeriay BODNYA 1999 RUF  00.22,83
2 RUS00059 luliia GRIGOREVA 2000 RUF  00.23,12
3 Yana MARTYNOVA 2002 RUF  00.23,44
4 Anna. KHARINA 1998 RUF  00.23,54
5 Ekaterina CHUPINA 2001 RUF  00.23,63
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100 meters Surface Men
Rank

100 meters Bi Fins Men
Rank

200 meters Surface Women
Rank

200 meters Bi Fins Women
Rank

400 meters Surface Men
Rank

800 meters Surface Women
Rank

ResultSiteUN

~

License

1 GREF0100035
2 RUS00042

3

4

5 HUNO00045

6 KOR00041

7

8

License

1 GREF0100036
2 UKR0O0007

3

4

5

6

7 FRA00043

8 EGY00012

License

1 RUS00052
2

3 FRA00036
4 HUNO0041
5 COL00006
6 KOR00036
7 FRA00046
8 RUS00058

License
1 TPEO0038
2 RUS00059
3
4
5
6 KOR00034
7 FRA00050
8

License
1 UKR0O0004
2 HUNO00045
3 FRA00041
4 RUS00036
5 FRA00044
6
7
8

License

OO WNPE
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Maria CHERKASHINA
Inga KURBATOVA
Svetlana VLASOVA

Name

Anastasios MYLONAKIS
Stepan VOROBYEV
Vyacheslav POPOV
Daniil VOROBYEV
Adam BUKOR
Jonghwan CHA

Kirill MARTYNOV
Simon LAPIN

Name

Christos loannis BONIAS
Viktor RIEPIN

Vladislav GALKOVSKII
Youssef NEFFATI

llya KULIKOV

Sergei DANILKIN

Yan PLOTZE

Marwan ASKAR

Name

Elena LOPATINA

Maria NADEINA

Pauline GERARD RENISSAC
Lilla Greta BLASZAK

Maria Clara LOPERA OROZCO
Hana LEE

Anais VERGER

Tatiana PRICHININA

Name

Pin-Li HE

luliia GRIGOREVA
Natalia MOZHINA
Svetlana VLASOVA
lulia OGORODOVA
Sunwoo AN

Ariane JACQUES
Darya BEGER

Name

Oleksii ZAKHAROV

Adam BUKOR

Colas ZUGMEYER
Aleksandr KHUDYSHKIN
Morgan PONTAL

Aleksandr GOLOCHVASTOV
Dmitrii KONOVALOV
Anatoliy ALEKSEVNIN

Name

Ekaterina MIKHAYLUSHKINA
Anna KARZUNOVA

Yana KYTSEVA

Karina BELIAEVA

lulia OGORODOVA
Ekaterina NALIMOVA

2001 RUF
2001 RUF
1997 RUF

Year Nation
1996 GRE
2001 RUF
1998 RUF
2003 RUF
1999 HUN
2002 KOR
2001 RUF
2002 RUF

Year Nation
1998 GRE
1999 UKR
1999 RUF
1999 TUN
2000 RUF
2001 RUF
2001 FRA
1999 EGY

Year Nation
2001 RUF
1999 RUF
1998 FRA
2000 HUN
1999 COL
2000 KOR
2000 FRA
2003 RUF

Year Nation
1996 TPE
2000 RUF
1999 RUF
1997 RUF
2002 RUF
2002 KOR
2002 FRA
2000 RUF

Year Nation
2001 UKR
1999 HUN
2001 FRA
2002 RUF
2002 FRA
2001 RUF
2002 RUF
2000 RUF

Year Nation
2001 RUF
2002 RUF
2001 BLR
2002 RUF
2002 RUF
1997 RUF

00.23,77
00.24,04
00.24,51

Result

00.35,35
00.35,94
00.36,63
00.36,80
00.36,94
00.37,44
00.39,44
00.39,62

Result

00.42,29
00.43,22
00.43,36
00.43,64
00.43,75
00.44,11
00.44,68
00.44,98

Result

01.31,14
01.32,72
01.33,24
01.33,99
01.36,19
01.37,18
01.37,47
01.38,48

Result

01.47,28
01.47,30
01.47,54
01.50,90
01.51,47
01.53,68
01.54,92
01.59,91

Result

03.03,54
03.05,60
03.07,15
03.09,17
03.14,04
03.17,00
03.25,53
03.45,48

Result

07.00,88
07.02,34
07.09,94
07.27,01
07.28,81
07.30,59



DSQ
DSQ

4 x 100 meters Surface Women

Rank

4 x 50 meters Bi Fins Men

Rank

10 July 2021 9:30
50 meters Apnea Men
Rank

ResultSiteUN
7 KOR00035

License
1
FRAO00046
FRAO00035
FRA00034
FRAO00036
2
KORO00034
KORO00037
KORO00036
KORO00035
3
RUS00057

RUS00058
4

License
1

RUS00042

RUS00036
3

FRAO00051

FRAO00043

FRAO00044

FRAO00041
4

KAZ00003
5

KORO00040

KOR00039

KORO00041

KORO00038

License

1 GREF0100035
2 TPE0O0040

3 KOR00041

4 RUS00042

5

6

7

8 KOR00038
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Yunjin HEO
Rinata FATIHOVA
Alexandra SAISPAEVA

Name

FRANCE

Anais VERGER
Maelle LECOEUR
Manon DOUYERE

Pauline GERARD RENISSAC

KOR-UA

Sunwoo AN

Eunsun GIM

Hana LEE

Yunjin HEO

Tomsk State University
Alena PARSHINA

Inga KURBATOVA
Rinata FATIHOVA
Tatiana PRICHININA
SIBGU

Kristina GOROCHOVA
Darya BEGER

Anna KHARINA

lulia OGORODOVA

Name

SIBGU Krasnoyarsk
Pavel SHARNIN
Vyacheslav POPOV
Sergei DANILKIN

Mark IOST

Ural Federal University
Ivan TOLSTOBROV
Daniil VOROBYEV
Stepan VOROBYEV
Aleksandr KHUDYSHKIN
FRANCE

Constantin DENJEAN
Yan PLOTZE

Morgan PONTAL
Colas ZUGMEYER
Tomsk State University
Kirill MARTYNOV

Bintang Vega KHOESTIADI

Anatoliy ALEKSEVNIN
llya CHSHIBRIK
KOR- UA

Junyoung KIM
Myeongkwang CHAE
Jonghwan CHA
Geonwoo LEE

Name

Anastasios MYLONAKIS
Ting-Yi CHOU
Jonghwan CHA

Stepan VOROBYEV
Kirill MARTYNOV

Pavel MAKAROV
Stepan KOZLOV
Geonwoo LEE

2001 KOR
2002 RUF
2001 RUF

Year Nation
FRA
2000
1997
1999
1998
KOR
2002
2001
2000
2001
RUF
1999
2001
2002
2003
RUF
1999
2000
1998
2002

Year Nation
RUF
1999
1998
2001
1999
RUF
2001
2003
2001
2002
FRA
2002
2001
2002
2001
RUF
2001
2001
2000
1999
KOR
1999
2001
2002
2002

Year Nation
1996 GRE
1996 TPE
2002 KOR
2001 RUF
2001 RUF
1997 RUF
2001 RUF
2002 KOR

07.58,56

Result
02.51,48

03.00,17

03.01,05

03.05,19

Result
01.21,33

01.22,08

01.22,52

01.26,24

01.26,77

Result

00.14,70
00.15,04
00.15,37
00.15,61
00.15,65
00.16,18
00.16,29
00.16,31



50 meters Bi Fins Men
Rank

DNS
DNS
DSQ

100 meters Surface Women

Rank

DNS

100 meters Bi Fins Women
Rank

200 meters Surface Men
Rank

ResultSiteUN

10

License
1 GREF0100036
2
3
4 BLR00004
5
6
7
8 KOR00040
9 FRA00051
10 EGY00012
11 KAZ00003
12
13
14
15
16 KOR00038

UKRO00007

License

1 RUS00050

2

3

4

5 RUS00057

6 markina

7 RUS00052

8 FRA00036

9 POL00037
10
11 POL00036
12 RUS00058
13 COL00006
14 GREF0100034
15
16 KOR0O0037
17 EGY00009
18
19 KOR00036

FRAO00035

License
1 RUS00059
2 TPE00038
3
4
5
6 FRA00050
7 KOR00034
8
9
10
11
12
13 BLRO0006
14 BLR0O0005

License
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Daniil VOROBYEV
Pavel SHARNIN

Name

Christos loannis BONIAS
Vladislav GALKOVSKII
llya KULIKOV

Andrei BARKIN
Youssef NEFFATI
Kacper JURCZAK
Mark IOST

Junyoung KIM
Constantin DENJEAN
Marwan ASKAR

llya CHSHIBRIK
Vladimir SIDOROV
Ivan TOLSTOBROV
Pavel MAKAROV
Anatoliy ALEKSEVNIN
Geonwoo LEE

Simon LAPIN

Pavel SHARNIN
Viktor RIEPIN

Name
Mariia PATLASOVA
Lidiia STADNIK

Ekaterina MIKHAYLUSHKINA

Aleksandra SKURLATOVA
Alena PARSHINA

Vlada MARKINA

Elena LOPATINA

Pauline GERARD RENISSAC

Kinga MALACHOWSKA
Maria NADEINA

Julia MALACHOWSKA
Tatiana PRICHININA

Maria Clara LOPERA OROZCO

Vasileia TSIGKOIA
Maria CHERKASHINA
Eunsun GIM

Maya HAYTHAM MOHAMED

Kristina GOROCHOVA
Hana LEE
Maelle LECOEUR

Name

luliia GRIGOREVA
Pin-Li HE

Natalia MOZHINA
Svetlana VLASOVA
Valeriay BODNYA
Ariane JACQUES
Sunwoo AN

Yana MARTYNOVA
Anna. KHARINA
Ekaterina CHUPINA
Inga KURBATOVA
Rinata FATIHOVA
Aliaksandra SAROKINA
Dzina MAMEDAVA

Name

2003 RUF
1999 RUF

Year Nation
1998 GRE
1999 RUF
2000 RUF
1998 BLR
1999 TUN
2001 POL
1999 RUF
1999 KOR
2002 FRA
1999 EGY
1999 KAZ
1997 RUF
2001 RUF
1997 RUF
2000 RUF
2002 KOR
2002 RUF
1999 RUF
1999 UKR

Year Nation
1999 RUF
1998 RUF
2001 RUF
1997 RUF
1999 RUF
2003 RUF
2001 RUF
1998 FRA
1999 POL
1999 RUF
1999 POL
2003 RUF
1999 COL
1997 GRE
2001 RUF
2001 KOR
2002 EGY
1999 RUF
2000 KOR
1997 FRA

Year Nation
2000 RUF
1996 TPE
1999 RUF
1997 RUF
1999 RUF
2002 FRA
2002 KOR
2002 RUF
1998 RUF
2001 RUF
2001 RUF
2002 RUF
2003 BLR
1999 BLR

Year Nation

00.16,35
00.17,03

Result

00.19,64
00.19,82
00.19,88
00.20,25
00.20,31
00.20,39
00.20,46
00.20,58
00.20,61
00.20,70
00.21,43
00.21,48
00.21,63
00.21,73
00.22,24
00.23,11

Result

00.39,91
00.40,18
00.40,43
00.40,64
00.40,92
00.41,14
00.41,33
00.41,61
00.41,64
00.42,26
00.42,48
00.43,01
00.43,19
00.43,26
00.43,27
00.43,47
00.43,56
00.44,34
00.44,79

Result

00.51,13
00.51,23
00.51,31
00.51,96
00.51,97
00.52,34
00.52,50
00.52,81
00.53,54
00.53,63
00.54,07
00.55,01
00.55,08
00.58,12

Result
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1 UKR00004 Oleksii ZAKHARQV 2001UKR  01.28,81
2 FRA00044 Morgan PONTAL 2002 FRA  01.30,25
3 RUS00036 Aleksandr KHUDYSHKIN 2002 RUF  01.31,00
4 FRA00041 Colas ZUGMEYER 2001 FRA  01.31,01
5 Vyacheslav POPOV 1998 RUF  01.31,36
6 Simon LAPIN 2002 RUF  01.31,48
7 Daniil VOROBYEV 2003RUF  01.33,22
8 Dmitrii KONOVALOV 2002 RUF  01.33,69
9 Stepan KOZLOV 2001 RUF  01.36,07
10 Kirill MARTYNOV 2001 RUF  01.37,65
11 KOR00039 Myeongkwang CHAE 2001 KOR 01.42,26
200 meters Bi Fins Men
Rank License Name Year Nation Result
1 Vladimir SIDOROV 1997 RUF  01.40,73
2 EGY00012 Marwan ASKAR 1999EGY  01.44,75
3 Sergei DANILKIN 2001 RUF  01.46,46
4 FRA00043 Yan PLOTZE 2001 FRA  01.50,21
5 Anatoliy ALEKSEVNIN 2000 RUF  01.50,26
6 Ivan TOLSTOBROV 2001 RUF  01.52,14
7 Kacper JURCZAK 2001 POL  01.54,84
8 Bintang Vega KHOESTIADI 2001 RUF  02.01,10
DNS BLR00004 Andrei BARKIN 1998 BLR
400 meters Surface Women
Rank License Name Year Nation Result
1 Maria NADEINA 1999 RUF  03.27,80
2 Anna KARZUNOVA 2002 RUF  03.28,46
3 Karina BELIAEVA 2002 RUF  03.31,11
4 FRA00034 Manon DOUYERE 1999 FRA  03.33,03
5 Yana KYTSEVA 2001 BLR 03.33,76
6 lulia OGORODOVA 2002 RUF  03.34,48
7 FRA00046 Anais VERGER 2000 FRA  03.35,76
8 KOR00036 Hana LEE 2000KOR  03.41,62
9 Ekaterina NALIMOVA 1997 RUF  03.43,24
10 RUS00058 Tatiana PRICHININA 2003 RUF  03.47,58
11 KOR00035 Yunjin HEO 2001 KOR  03.52,27
12 Rinata FATIHOVA 2002 RUF  04.23,32
10 July 2021 17:30
50 meters Apnea Men
Rank License Name Year Nation Result
1 GREF0100035 Anastasios MYLONAKIS 1996 GRE 00.14,43
2 RUS00042 Stepan VOROBYEV 2001 RUF  00.14,56
3 KOR00041 Jonghwan CHA 2002KOR  00.14,98
4 TPE00040 Ting-Yi CHOU 1996 TPE 00.15,15
5 Kirill MARTYNOV 2001 RUF  00.15,60
6 Pavel MAKAROV 1997 RUF  00.16,21
7 Stepan KOZLOV 2001 RUF  00.16,31
8 KOR00038 Geonwoo LEE 2002KOR  00.16,43
50 meters Bi Fins Men
Rank License Name Year Nation Result
1 GREF0100036 Christos loannis BONIAS 1998 GRE  00.19,04
2 llya KULIKOV 2000 RUF  00.19,74
3 Vladislav GALKOVSKII 1999 RUF  00.19,78
4 Youssef NEFFATI 1999 TUN  00.20,21
5 Mark IOST 1999 RUF  00.20,38
6 BLR00004 Andrei BARKIN 1998 BLR 00.20,42
7 Kacper JURCZAK 2001 POL  00.20,46
8 KOR00040 Junyoung KIM 1999 KOR  00.20,61
100 meters Surface Women
Rank License Name Year Nation Result
1 Ekaterina MIKHAYLUSHKINA 2001 RUF  00.38,19
2 RUS00057 Alena PARSHINA 1999 RUF  00.39,81
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3 RUS00050 Mariia PATLASOVA 1999 RUF  00.40,15
4 Aleksandra SKURLATOVA 1997 RUF  00.40,21
5 Lidiia STADNIK 1998 RUF  00.40,27
6 RUS00052 Elena LOPATINA 2001 RUF  00.40,51
7 markina Vlada MARKINA 2003 RUF  00.41,05
8 FRA00036 Pauline GERARD RENISSAC 1998 FRA  00.41,51
100 meters Bi Fins Women
Rank License Name Year Nation Result
1 TPEO0038 Pin-Li HE 1996 TPE 00.48,89
2 RUS00059 luliia GRIGOREVA 2000 RUF  00.49,44
3 Yana MARTYNOVA 2002 RUF  00.49,88
4 Valeriay BODNYA 1999 RUF  00.49,94
5 Natalia MOZHINA 1999 RUF  00.50,05
6 Svetlana VLASOVA 1997 RUF  00.51,58
7 FRA00050 Ariane JACQUES 2002 FRA  00.52,17
8 KOR00034 Sunwoo AN 2002KOR  00.52,45
200 meters Surface Men
Rank License Name Year Nation Result
1 UKR00004 Oleksii ZAKHARQV 2001 UKR  01.23,73
2 RUS00036 Aleksandr KHUDYSHKIN 2002 RUF  01.23,97
3 Vyacheslav POPOV 1998 RUF  01.25,47
4 FRA00041 Colas ZUGMEYER 2001 FRA  01.26,64
5 Daniil VOROBYEV 2003RUF  01.27,55
6 FRA00044 Morgan PONTAL 2002FRA  01.27,56
7 Simon LAPIN 2002 RUF  01.32,16
8 Dmitrii KONOVALOV 2002 RUF  01.33,24
200 meters Bi Fins Men
Rank License Name Year Nation Result
1 Vladimir SIDOROV 1997 RUF  01.38,02
2 Sergei DANILKIN 2001 RUF  01.39,54
3 EGY00012 Marwan ASKAR 1999EGY  01.40,25
4 Anatoliy ALEKSEVNIN 2000RUF  01.47,51
5 Kacper JURCZAK 2001 POL  01.48,50
6 lvan TOLSTOBROV 2001 RUF  01.50,91
7 Bintang Vega KHOESTIADI 2001 RUF  02.00,21
DNS FRAO00043 Yan PLOTZE 2001 FRA
400 meters Surface Women
Rank License Name Year Nation Result
1 Anna KARZUNOVA 2002 RUF  03.22,76
2 Maria NADEINA 1999 RUF  03.27,07
3 FRA00034 Manon DOUYERE 1999 FRA  03.28,02
4 lulia OGORODOVA 2002 RUF  03.31,84
5 Karina BELIAEVA 2002 RUF  03.32,02
6 FRA00046 Anais VERGER 2000 FRA  03.34,49
7 KOR00036 Hana LEE 2000 KOR  03.39,90
8 Yana KYTSEVA 2001 BLR 03.40,43
800 meters Surface Men
Rank License Name Year Nation Result
1 TPEO0039 Po-Han CHEN 2001 TPE 06.44,49
2 Aleksandr GOLOCHVASTOV 2001 RUF  06.54,01
3 RUS00036 Aleksandr KHUDYSHKIN 2002 RUF  07.17,18
4 Dmitrii KONOVALOV 2002 RUF  07.57,08
5 Anatoliy ALEKSEVNIN 2000 RUF  09.47,19
6 Bintang Vega KHOESTIADI 2001 RUF  10.48,42
4 x 100 meters Surface Men
Rank License Name Year Nation Result
1 Ural Federal University RUF  02.30,13
RUS00042 Stepan VOROBYEV 2001
Ivan TOLSTOBROV 2001
Daniil VOROBYEV 2003
RUS00036 Aleksandr KHUDYSHKIN 2002
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2 SIBGU Krasnoyarsk RUF  02.37,54
Mark IOST 1999
Dmitrii KONOVALOV 2002
Sergei DANILKIN 2001
Vyacheslav POPOV 1998
3 Tomsk State University RUF  02.41,11
Kirill MARTYNOV 2001
KAZ00003 llya CHSHIBRIK 1999
Anatoliy ALEKSEVNIN 2000
Stepan KOZLOV 2001
4 KOREA KOR  02.46,78
KORO00040 Junyoung KIM 1999
KORO00039 Myeongkwang CHAE 2001
KORO00038 Geonwoo LEE 2002
KORO00041 Jonghwan CHA 2002
4 x 50 meters Bi Fins Women
Rank License Name Year Nation Result
1 SIBGU Krasnoyarsk RUF  01.31,08
Valeriay BODNYA 1999
Kristina GOROCHOVA 1999
Darya BEGER 2000
Anna. KHARINA 1998
2 RUF RUF  01.31,19
RUS00059 lulia GRIGOREVA 2000
Karina BELIAEVA 2002
Ekaterina MIKHAYLUSHKINA 2001
RUS00054 lana MARTYNOVA 2002
3 France FRA  01.33,26
FRA00035 Maelle LECOEUR 1997
FRA00050 Ariane JACQUES 2002
FRA00036 Pauline GERARD RENISSAC 1998
FRA00046 Anais VERGER 2000
4 Tomsk State University RUF  01.34,07
Inga KURBATOVA 2001
Rinata FATIHOVA 2002
RUS00058 Tatiana PRICHININA 2003
RUS00057 Alena PARSHINA 1999
5 KOREA KOR  01.39,68
KOR00034 Sunwoo AN 2002
KORO00037 Eunsun GIM 2001
KOR00036 Hana LEE 2000
KOR00035 Yunjin HEO 2001
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